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Acqdemic Cqlendqr (tncluding Holidqyr)
(Reviled on O2.o7 .2or25)

Deportment: (Business Administrotion, LAW, CSE & EEE)

sultitMluB TRIlutEs'rE8. - 2026

From To Event

01.05.2025 (Thursday) 31.08.2025 (Sunday) Duration of Summer Trimester - 2025.

01.05.2025 (Thursday) Holiday (May Day-International Labour Day).

02.0s.2025 (Friday) 16.05.2025 (Friday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

07 .05 .2025 (Wednesday) l1 .05.2025 (Sunday)
Advising and Registration of students of Regular &
Evenins Programs.

I 4.05.2025 (Wednesday) Starting of Classes of Regular & Evening Progralns.

I L05.2025 (Sunday) Holiday (Bauddha Purnima*).

01.06.2025 (Sunday) 20.06.2025 (Friday) Payment of Trimester Fees/lnstalln, ents

0 4 .0 6.202 5 (Wedn esday) 13.06.2025 (Friday) Holiday (Eid-Ul-Adha*).

14.06.2025 (Saturday)
Collection of Admit Cards For Midterm Examinations
of Summer Trimester - 2025.

I 8.06.2025 (Wednesday) Last Date of Trimester withdrawal.

I 9.06.2025 ('f hursday) 29.06.2025 (Sunday) Midterm Examination of Summer Trirnester-2025.

02.07 .2025 (Wednesday) 13.07 .2025 (Sunday) Payment of Trimester Fees/lnstallments.

06.07 .2025 (Sunday) Holiday (Ashurax)

01.08.2025 (Friday) 11.08.2025 (Sunday) Payrent of Trimester Fees/Installrnents.

5.08.2025 (TLresday) Holiday (July Mass Uprising Day).

06.08.2025 (Wednesday)
Collection of Adrnit Cards for Final Examinations of
Summer Trimester - 2025.

09.08.2025 (Saturday) Last Day of Class for Summer Trimester - 2025.

10.08.2025 (Sunday) 24.08.2025 (Sunday) Final Examination of Summer Trimester-2025.

I6.08.2025 (Saturday) Holiday (Sri Krishna Janmashtami)

20.08.2025 (Wednesday) Holiday (Akheri Chahar Somba)

21 .08.2025 (Wednesday) Last Day for Submission of Raw Grade Sheet.

30.08.2025 (Saturday) Result Publishing Day
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